
Course Schedule 

2025-2026 Spring Semester 

Near East University Faculty of Pharmacy 

 

MONDAY 

Course Code & Name Time Instructor Lecture Hall 
CHM122 Organic Chemistry I, G2 09:30-11:20 SASIR EZ-1-D01 
PHA117 Social Pharmacy 11:30-13:20 MYOUSFAN EZ-1-D01 
PHA113 Pathology 14:30-17:20 IGELISEN EZ-0-D01 
ENG202E English Language IV 10:30-11:20 ABEYZADE Online 
PHA219 Communication Skills in Pharmacy 08:30-10:20 HSALLOM Online 
PHA223 Pharmacology I 13:30-16:20  UCHUKWUNYERE EZ-3-D02 
PHA316 Toxicology 10:30-13:20  SSAYGI, KKKAYMAKAMZADE, FBALKAS EZ-0-D01 
PHA333 Pharmacology III 08:30-10:20  UCHUKWUNYERE EZ-3-D02 
PHA312 Pharmaceutical Technology II 14:30-16:20 NJIWA EZ-4-D01 
PHA413 Pharmaceutical Technology IV 09:30-11:20 NJIWA EZ-4-D01 

   PHA419 Pharmaceutical Care 11.30-12.20 MDAYDIN EZ-3-D02 
PHA417 Radiopharmacy 13:30-14:20  JCHUNU EZ-1-D01 
PHA356 Polymers: Synthesis, Properties & Applications (Elective) 18:00-20:00  DULKER          Online 



 

TUESDAY 

Course Code & Name Time Instructor Lecture Hall 
CHM122 Organic Chemistry I, G2 09:30-10:20 SASIR EZ-0-D06 
CHM122 Organic Chemistry I, G1 10:30-11:20 SASIR EZ-0-D06 

PHA208 Pharmaceutical Botany Lab. 12:30-14:20   AHANOGLU, DYHANOGLU, SCKUCUK EZ-3-D02 
ENG202D English Language IV 09:00-10:50 FASARDAG Online 
ENG201A English Language III 14.30-16.20 ZAKSULAR EZ-0-D02 

PHA315 Pharmaceutical Chemistry I Lab, G1, G2, G3 08:30-17:30   BNOSHADI, MIBEKWE 12-L114 
PHA320 Toxicology Laboratory, G1, G2, G3 08:30-17:30 

  SSAYGI, KKKAYMAKAMZADE, FBALKAS 
12-L113  
EZ-1-D01 

PHA413 Pharmaceutical Technology IV 13:30-14:20   NJIWA EZ-4-D01 
PHA418 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 10:30-12:20 JCHUNU, GEKIZ EZ-3-D02 



 

WEDNESDAY 

Course Code & Name Time Instructor Lecture Hall 
PHA110 Analytical Chemistry I 09:30-11:20    MALNIDAWI, JCALEB EZ-0-D01 

PHA107 Biostatistics 13:30-15:20 IETIKAN EZ-0-D01 
PHA108 Medical & Molecular Biology 15:30-17:20 DABBASOGLU Online/ EZ-4-D01 

ENG202E English Language IV 08:30-10:20 ABEYZADE Online 
PHA207 Pharmaceutical Botany 11:30-13:20    DOYAVUZ, DYHANOGLU EZ-4-D01 
ENG201A English Language III 13.30-14.20    ZAKSULAR EZ-0-D02 

PHA314 Pharmaceutical Chemistry II 10:30-12:20     BNOSHADI, MIBEKWE  EZ-1-D01 
PHA318 Cosmetics 08:30-10:20      MONAYO EZ-1-D01 

PHA310 Pharmacognosy II 13:30-16:20     ICALIS, KHCBASER EZ-3-D02 

PHA454 Essential Oils (Elective) 10.30-12.20     KHCBASER Online 
PHA416 Clinical Pharmacy II 13:30-15:20   MJASGHAR         EZ-4-D01 



 

THURSDAY 

Course Code & Name Time Instructor Lecture Hall 
PHA111 Analytical Chemistry I Laboratory + ECZ110 G1, G1, G3 08:30-17:20 MALNIDAWI, JCALEB, EAGBOR, TSHAH 12-L113 
PHA215 Microbiology 10:30-12:20 GEKIZ EZ-3-D02 
PHA222 First Aid in the Pharmacy 09:30-10:20 IGELISEN EZ-0-D01 
ENG202D English Language IV 13:30-14:20 FASARDAG Online 
PHA212 Clinical Biochemistry 14.30-16.20 FBALKAS EZ-0-D01 
PHA313 Pharmaceutical Technology II Lab, G1, G2, G3 08:30-17:20    NJIWA, MONAYO, JCHUNU, AOLOUMI 12-L213, EZ-2-D02 
PHA404 Phytotherapy 09:30-11:20    DOYAVUZ, DYHANOGLU EZ-4-D01 
PHA415 Pharmacy Management and Accounting, G2 (ENG) 13:30-15:20    BTDEMIRCIGIL EZ-4-D01 
PHA415 Pharmacy Management and Accounting, G1 (TR)  15:30-17:20    BTDEMIRCIGIL EZ-4-D01 
PHA433 Pharmacology V 11:30-13:20    CDEMIRBATIR EZ-1-D01 
PHA371 Environmental Toxicology (Elective) 09:30-11:20    KKKAYMAKAMZADE Online 
PHA386 Scientific Method and Philosophy (Elective) 11:30-13:20    FBALKAS   Microscopy Lab 



 

FRIDAY 

Course Code & Name Time Instructor Lecture Hall 
CHM122 Organic Chemistry I, G1 09:30-11:20 SASIR EZ-1-D01 
PHA150 Artificial Intelligence 15:30-17:20 OGSELKAN EZ-4-D01 
PHA215 Microbiology 11:30-12:20 GEKIZ EZ-1-D01 
PHA290 Pharmacy Practice I” (TR) +ECZ290 14:30-16:20 SSAYGI, NSENBABA EZ-0-D02 
PHA290 Pharmacy Practice I A (ENG) 14:30-16:20 SSAYGI, BTDEMIRCIGIL EZ-0-D06 
 PHA311 Pharmacognosy II lab, G1, G2, G3 + ECZ304 08:30-17:20 ICALIS, KHCBASER, DYHANOGLU, 

AHANOGLU, SCKUCUK 
12-L212 

PHA414 Pharmaceutical Technology IV Lab., G1, G2, G3 08:30-17:30 
NJIWA, MONAYO, JCHUNU, AOLOUMI 

EZ-3-D02          
EZ-2-L03 

PHA590 Pharmacy Practice 09:00-10:50 SSAYGI, DOYAVUZ Online 
PHA251 Lab Safety (Elective) 17:00-19:00 DULKER Online 
 PHA473 Cancer Biology (Elective) 17:00-19:00 DABBASOGLU Online 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SATURDAY 

Course Code & Name Time Instructor Lecture Hall 
PHA390 Pharmacy Practice II 13:00-14:50 SSAYGI Online 
PHA464 Ruhsat ve Patent (TR) (Elective) 11:00-12:50 YERGINER Online 
PHA491 Pharmacy Practice IV 13:00-14:50 SSAYGI Online 
PHA390 Pharmacy Practice II 13:00-14:50 SSAYGI Online 

 
 
Online Courses: 

● ENG 101, 102 
● TUR 101, 102/YIT 101,102  
● AIT 101,102/AIT 103,104  
● CAR100 

● CAM100 
● CHC100 
● GEC/SEC351 


